BOnomil

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

GROUP

W,

g

TUR\
“Go

507002

PE-RT multilayer pipe in bars, length 4 m.

Technical specifications

SIZE SP AL M/BARRA - M/BAR
16x 2.0 0.2 4
18x2.0 04 4
20 x 2.0 0,25 4
26x 3.0 0,35 4
32x3.0 05 4
40x35 05 4
50 x 4.0 06 4
63x4.5 038 4

M/FASCIO - M/ BUNCH
100

80

72

40

48

32

12

12

CODE

50T00216
50T00018
50T00220
50700226
50T00232
50T00240
50T00250
50T00263

Applications
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DRINKING HEATING HVAC COMPRESSED INDUSTRIAL
WATER AIR
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